9594
+41 / +59 7.5 10 8.5 11 9.5 12
+59 / +140 ≤ 164 6.8 7.5 7.8 8.5 8.8 9.5
+140 / +158 7.5 10 8.5 11 9.5 12
Guaranteed lifetime according to guarantee conditions (Page 22-25)
PVC iguPUR PUR TPE
1,244 types from stock ... no cutting costs*
... no minimum order quantity ... *(up to 10 cuts of the same part number)

Class 5.5.2.1
Requirements low 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 highest
Travel distance unsupported 1 2 3 4 5 6 1,312 ft +
Oil-resistance none 1 2 3 4 highest
Torsion none 1 2 3 ±180°PVC Control cable | CF6
Chainflex® CF5 and CF6 control cables (green) as well as CF211 measuring system cables (gray) in a
screwing station of a motor factory. E-Chain®: System E4/00 with chainfix clip strain relief devices
Part No. AWG Number of conductors
and rated cross
section [mm²]
Outer diameter
max.
Copper index Weight
in. mm lbs/mft kg/km lbs/mft kg/km
CF6-02-04 24 4 x 0.25 0.28 7.0 20.2 30 41.7 62
CF6-02-25 24 25 x 0.25 0.57 14.5 79.3 118 179.4 267
CF6-03-05 22 5 x 0.34 0.30 7.5 26.2 39 61.8 92
CF6-05-02 20 2 x 0.5 0.28 7.0 20.8 31 52.4 78
CF6-05-05 20 5 G 0.5 0.33 8.5 34.9 52 73.2 109
CF6-05-07 20 7 G 0.5 0.39 10.0 45.0 67 88.0 131
CF6-05-09 20 9 G 0.5 0.47 12.0 49.7 74 105.5 157
CF6-05-12 20 12 G 0.5 0.51 13.0 69.9 104 159.9 238
CF6-05-18 20 18 G 0.5 0.59 15.0 103.5 154 198.2 295
CF6-05-25 20 25 G 0.5 0.69 17.5 137.8 205 276.9 412
CF6-07-03 18 3 G 0.75 0.31 8.0 32.9 49 67.9 101
CF6-07-04 18 4 G 0.75 0.33 8.5 39.6 59 77.9 116
CF6-07-05 18 5 G 0.75 0.35 9.0 47.7 71 88.7 132
CF6-07-07 18 7 G 0.75 0.41 10.5 61.1 91 105.5 157
CF6-07-12 18 12 G 0.75 0.55 14.0 92.1 137 184.8 275
CF6-07-18 18 18 G 0.75 0.69 17.5 140.4 209 277.5 413
CF6-07-25 18 25 G 0.75 0.77 19.5 190.2 283 372.3 554
CF6-10-03 17 3 G 1.0 0.31 8.0 38.3 57 73.9 110
CF6-10-04 17 4 G 1.0 0.35 9.0 45.7 68 80.6 120
CF6-10-05 17 5 G 1.0 0.37 9.5 54.4 81 94.7 141
CF6-10-07 17 7 G 1.0 0.47 12.0 73.2 109 141.8 211
CF6-10-12 17 12 G 1.0 0.59 15.0 115.6 172 221.7 330
CF6-10-18 17 18 G 1.0 0.75 19.0 175.4 261 334.6 498
CF6-10-25 17 25 G 1.0 0.83 21.0 231.2 344 414.6 617
Part No. AWG Number of conductors
and rated cross
section [mm²]
Outer diameter
max.
Copper index Weight
in. mm lbs/mft kg/km lbs/mft kg/km
CF6-15-03 16 3 G 1.5 0.35 9.0 51.1 76 84.7 126
CF6-15-04 16 4 G 1.5 0.37 9.5 61.8 92 107.5 160
CF6-15-05 16 5 G 1.5 0.41 10.5 75.3 112 123.6 184
CF6-15-07 17) 16 7 G 1.5 0.51 13.0 104.8 156 180.1 268
CF6-15-12 16 12 G 1.5 0.67 17.0 161.3 240 262.1 390
CF6-15-18 16 18 G 1.5 0.83 21.0 247.3 368 405.9 604
CF6-15-25 16 25 G 1.5 0.94 24.0 331.3 493 602.1 896
CF6-15-36 16 36 G 1.5 1.18 30.0 489.2 728 904.5 1346
CF6-25-04 14 4 G 2.5 0.45 11.5 94.1 140 155.2 231